
Name Phone Number Email Address

Bruce Arfsten 972-450-7000 barfsten@addisontx.gov

Marlin Willesen 972-450-7000 mwillesen@addisontx.gov

Chris DeFrancisco 972-450-7000 cdefrancisco@addisontx.gov

Howard Freed 972-450-7000 hfreed@addisontx.gov

Darren Gardner 972-450-7000 dgardner@addisontx.gov

Dan Liscio 972-450-7000 dliscio@addisontx.gov

Randy Smith 972-450-7000 rsmith@addisontx.gov
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